
East Valley Baseball 8U Minor Date Schedule
2nd team listed is the Home team = 3rd base dugout 2/22/2025

Saturday, March 22, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 AZ Sol  at  EV Blues

Saturday, March 22, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 212 Athlete  at  AZA

Saturday, March 22, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  Royals

Saturday, March 29, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 Royals  at  AZ Sol

Saturday, March 29, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 EV Blues  at  212 Athlete

Saturday, March 29, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 AZA  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, April 5, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 212 Athlete  at  Royals

Saturday, April 5, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 AZA  at  EV Blues

Saturday, April 5, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  AZ Sol

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 5:30 PM Pima East AZ Sol  at  212 Athlete

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 7:30 PM Pima East Royals  at  AZA

Thursday, April 10, 2025 5:30 PM Pima West EV Blues  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, April 12, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 EV Blues  at  Royals

Saturday, April 12, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 AZA  at  AZ Sol

Saturday, April 19, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 AZA  at  212 Athlete

Saturday, April 19, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 EV Blues  at  AZ Sol

Saturday, April 19, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 Royals  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, April 26, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 AZ Sol  at  Royals

Saturday, April 26, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 212 Athlete  at  EV Blues

Saturday, April 26, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  AZA

Saturday, May 3, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 EV Blues  at  AZA

Saturday, May 3, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 Royals  at  212 Athlete

Monday, May 5, 2025 5:30 PM Pima East AZ Sol  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, May 10, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 212 Athlete  at  AZ Sol

Saturday, May 10, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 AZA  at  Royals

Saturday, May 10, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  EV Blues

Monday, May 12, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Royals  at  EV Blues

Thursday, May 15, 2025 5:30 PM Pima West 212 Athlete  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, May 17, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 212 Athlete  at  AZA

Saturday, May 17, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 AZ Sol  at  EV Blues

Saturday, May 17, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  Royals

Saturday, May 24, 2025 8:00 AM Espee F3 Royals  at  AZ Sol

Saturday, May 24, 2025 9:45 AM Espee F3 EV Blues  at  212 Athlete

Saturday, May 24, 2025 1:15 PM Espee F3 AZA  at  Cactus White Sox

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 AZ Sol  at  AZA

Thursday, May 29, 2025 5:30 PM Pima West Cactus White Sox  at  212 Athlete
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